Product Color
Product Length [IN]
Product Width [IN]
Product Height [IN]
Product Cube [CI]
Product Weight [LB]
Case Quantity
Case Unit of Measure
Case Length [IN]
Case Width [IN]
Case Height [IN]
Case Cube [CI]

Case Weight [LB]

Black

0.1

0.1

0.06

0.0075

3000

CS

14.5

13.5

12.5

2447

28.7



